HRERERERERERERERN

0 50

0 00280 40 10
0 00290 30310

goooboboboboobobboooooad

gboooobgob2rz-10000800




oooooogd

0000000000000000000 [00] 000000
oooo 00290 30310 000
OooooO

oooooo
ooooooo
000 2,051
oooo 232,758
ooooQ 20,853,423
ooooo o 21,088,232
000000000
oooo0 164,000
0oooooo O 164,000
0o0oooo 21,252,232
oooooo
oooooooo
oooooo 3,034,666
ooooO 301,578
ooood 777,574
oooooo O 4,113,818
0000000000
oooo0 430,000
oooooooo 9.410
ooo0oo0ooOd O 439,410
000oooo 4,553,228
0000 OO0 25,805,460
000000
oooooo
ooooO 289,844
ooooO 3,545,110
ooood 201,933
oooo O 4,036,887
ooo0o0 OO0 4,036,887

guoobogogoo

goodaada
goooooooo 4,328,126
gobooooooo 17,440,447
guadaaua 21,768,573
goooog oo 21,768,573

gbogoboobod 25,805,460




Jogboogog

0000000000000000000 [00] 000000
oooo 00290 30310 000
OooooO

oooooo
ooooooo
000 2,051
oooo 232,758
ooooQ 20,853,423
ooooo o 21,088,232
000000000
oooo0 164,000
0oooooo O 164,000
0o0oooo 21,252,232
oooooo
oooooooo
oooooo 3,034,666
ooooO 301,578
ooood 777,574
oooooo O 4,113,818
0000000000
oooo0 430,000
oooooooo 9.410
ooo0oo0ooOd O 439,410
000oooo 4,553,228
0000 OO0 25,805,460
000000
oooooo
ooooO 289,844
ooooO 3,545,110
ooood 201,933
oooo O 4,036,887
ooo0o0 OO0 4,036,887

oogo 21,768,573




googbodogn

goggddoooooooonnnon

[DO0] 000000

0 00280 40 1000 00290 30310

oooooo
ooo0ooo
0oo0oooO
0ooooooo
0oooooO
ooooo
oooooooon
ooooo
ooooo
ooo0ooo
ooooo
oooooo
oooooooon
ooooooO
ooooo
ooooo
0000 O
oooooo
ooooo
ooooo
0oo0oo@o)
0o0O00oo0ooo
0o
0oo0oo@o)
0oo0oo(@o)
0000
ooooooO
00000oo0ooo
0o000oo0ooo
0oooo(@o)
0oo0oo@o)
0o0o0ooO
0oooo(@o)
0oooo(@o)
0o0o0oo
0oooo(@o)
oooooooon
0oo0oo(@o)
0oo0oo(@o)
0oooo(@o)
0 O O(@O0)
0oooo(@o)
0oooo(@o)
0oo0oo@o)
0oooo@o)
0oo0oo(@o)

33,000
16,000

2,027,135

2,741,000
5,002,000

4,877,800
49,039,880
21,250

522
25,890

28,580,228
71,343
80,000

2,085,374
174,596

30,991,541

1,028,489
572,320
144,098

24,390

1,003,276
340,048
701,787
903,100

1,154,751

62,796
40,636
733,065

2,264,125
837,994
223,270

60,500
1,050
241,632
9,991

63,784,477



Oodboodobdn
[DO0] 000000

godogogodoogodgoogogn U 0012800 400 1000100 (1012900 3013100
oooogd 10,347,318
gog 0O 41,338,859
goood
oodgod
oooog 2,899,520
ooood 269,092
ooood 4,000
oogo 3,172,612
oboobooogo
ooood 40
oododg 27,276
oooogd 211,026
oooogd 96,900
oodod 133,947
oooog 75,408
oooogd 28,521
ooood 320,875
ooodogd 4,060
oooogd 284,400
ooood 100,632
oododg 39,000
oooogd 39,950
oooogd 55,430
oodod 22,950
oooog 95,000
Oooogo 1,535,415
gog 0o 4,708,027
gooog o 46,046,886
gbooogo 17,737,591
gboooogo
gooog 0O 0
gbooboogo
gbooboooogd 297,144
goobod 0O 297,144
Dooboobobooon 17,440,447
Doooooo 0
goooboooboon 17,440,447
gbooobobod 4,328,126

goooooooo 21,768,573




